U.A

C.

G.R.M.
P.D.

Santa Cruz
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ABAN BURLES ANGELA DAMARIS
ACOSTA PANIAGUA GUSTAVO
AGUILERA FLORES CARLA ROXANA
ALCOCER CHUVIRU HILARI
ALVAREZ ORETEA JHONEL

ANEZ RUIZ DARLIN

APAZA CARRENO FREDDY ENRIQUE
AYAVIRI FLORES PEDRO ANTONIO
AYMA HUALLATA MERY MARICE
BORDA GUTIERREZ DANEYVA ANGIE
CACERES ZELAYA BRAYAN
CARRASCO PEREZ PAULO MATEO
CASTRO ARTEAGA CAMILO

CASTRO SALGUERO YANINE
CHIPANA ZEGARRA ANDREA
CONTRERAS BRUCELA CLAUDIA VARINIA
CONTRERAS VEIZAGA DAVID

CORI GONZALES EIMY NAYELY
CORRALES ALBORNOS MIRIAM
CUTIPA CEREZO PAOLA FRANCISCA
DAZA QUINTEROS DARLI

EID RUEDA SIRIA

ESCOBAR DURAN JUAN MANUEL

222151846

222151854

222151862

222151870

222151889

222151897

222151900

222151919

222151927

222151935

222151943

222151951

222151961

222151978

222151986

222151994

222152001

222152011

222152028

222152036

COD.CARR.

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

NOMBRE_CARRERA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

NO TIENE LEVANTAMIENTO DE REGISTRO

NO TIENE LEVANTAMIENTO DE REGISTRO

NO TIENE LEVANTAMIENTO DE REGISTRO



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

FLORES SUAREZ KAREN DAYANA

GARZON FERNANDEZ EVELIN

GIL LAZO DE LA VEGA NAIDELIN YUVINKA

GOMEZ MACHACA ELIAS ANGHELO

GOMEZ VARGAS ZAFIRAH ALEJANDRA

GONZALES LORA DANIEL FERNANDO

GUTIERREZ BERNAL XAVIER FRANCISCO

GUTIERREZ CALLA SARIEL
HEREDIA MENDOZA DAYANA ANGELICA
HUERTA GABRIEL TEOFILO RENE
HUMEREZ CONDORI DAYANA

JACOME GERARDO

JIMENEZ PARRAGA ALEN
JUSTINIANO CARLOS DANIEL
LECLERE ALCAZAR ADRIANA
LIJERON CRUZ MAURICIO

LUNA CAMACHO MARIA THALIA
MAMANI APAZA KATHERIN KELLY
MARCA OJEDA BETSAIDA

MERIDA COLQUE DAYANA MEL
MOLLERICONA CONDORI ZARRA
MORALES VACA ANYULIANY

MUNOZ GONZALES ARIEL EDISON
OCAMPO DOMINGUEZ WILIAN ROYER
ORONOZ ZAMBRANA LIDIA ARIELY
ORTIZ ROCA ADRIANA

ORTUNO CABRERA MIGUEL ANGEL

222152044

222152052

222152060

222152079

222152087

222152095

222152109

222152117

222152125

222152133

222152141

222152151

222152168

222152176

222152184

222152192

222152206

222152214

222152222

222152230

222152249

222152257

222152265

222152273

222152281

222152291

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

NO TIENE LEVANTAMIENTO DE REGISTRO



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

U.A.
C.

PECHO CONCHARI MARIA FERNANDA

PEREYRA TAVERA MATEO ALEJANDRO

PORTALES ESPINOZA ALEJANDRA

REDONDO MONTANO MARIANA FRANCESCA

REVOLLO GUTIERREZ LIDIA

RIOS MAMANI ISAIS DAVID

ROCA SAAVEDRA IRIS PATRICIA

ROCHA MAMANI JUAN DANIEL

G.R.M.
P.D.

Santa Cruz

222152303

222152311

222152321

222152338

222152346

222152354

222152362

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

MEDICINA VETERINARIA Y

LISTA DE ACEPTADOS CON REGISTRO

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ACADEMICO

CUP FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS VETERINARIAS II/2022

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

NO TIENE LEVANTAMIENTO DE REGISTRO
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

ROJAS ACOSTA ANA BELEN

ROJAS COCA ADRIANA NATHALY

ROJAS FLORES FLORENCIO DANIEL

RUIZ LIJERON ERNESTO

SALAZAR PEDRAZA MARIA BELEN

SALVATIERRA OLIVA MADARA

SANDOVAL MALDONADO MARIA PAULA

SOTO ROJAS DANIELA

SUAREZ EGUEZ ANGEL DAVID

TORRICO BRANEZ MASSIELL ANDREA

VARGAS OVAJE MICHAEL JOEL

VIRUEZ CROSA SEIR

VIRUEZ MENDEZ CARMEN EVA

222152370

222152389

222152397

222152400

222152419

222152427

222152435

222152443

222152451

222152461

222152478

222152486

COD.CARR.

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

139-3

NOMBRE_CARRERA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

VETERINARIA

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

ZOOTECNIA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

SANTA

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

CRUZ

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

PRESENCIAL

NO TIENE LEVANTAMIENTO DE REGISTRO



